Stamps Listing Report

Catalog_ID Stamp Description

5155
3661
3854
4007
3995
3626
3010
3114
3935
2995
3039
3154
3919
4052
3311
3935
3916
3974
3329
3209
3377
3889
4331
3929
3676
3711
3973
3629
3157
3071
3579
3245
3501
3278
3235
3562
3180
3552
2074
2922
3426
1942-45
2183-86

$2 Inverted Jenny mini-sheet of 6

37¢
37¢
37¢
37¢
37¢
32¢
32¢
37¢
32¢
32¢
33¢
37¢
37¢
33¢
37¢
37¢
37¢
33¢
33¢
33¢
37¢
39¢
37¢
34¢
37¢
37¢
37¢
33¢
32¢
34¢
33¢
34¢
33¢
33¢
34¢
33¢
34¢
22¢
32¢
33¢
20¢
25¢

Night Friends Bats mini-sheet

Lewis & Clark Bicentennial mini-sheet
Cloudscapes mini-sheet

Art of American Indian mini-sheet
Greetings State Stamps mini-sheet
Celebrate the Century 1910s mini-sheet
Celebrate the Century 1930s mini-sheet
Pacific Coral Reef mini-sheet
Celebrate the Century 1900s mini-sheet
Celebrate the Century 1920s mini-sheet
Celebrate the Century 1940s mini-sheet
Reptiles & Amphibians mini-sheet
Northeast Deciduous Forest mini-sheet
Celebrate the Century 1970s mini-sheet
America on the Move mini-sheet
Advances in American Aviation mini-sheet
William Clark sheet in Prestige Book
Celebrate the Century 1980s mini-sheet
Celebrate the Century 1950s mini-sheet
Celebrate the Century 1990s mini-sheet
Arctic Tundra mini-sheet

Southern Florida Wetland mini-sheet
Rio Grande Blankets mini-sheet
Longleaf Pine Forest mini-sheet
Masters of American Photography mini-sheet
Meriwether Lewis sheet in Prestige Book
Antique Toys mini-sheet

Celebrate the Century 1960s mini-sheet
Spanish Settlement of the Southwest mini-sheet
American Treasures Quilts mini-sheet
All Aboard! Trains mini-sheet

American Illustrators mini-sheet
Insects & Spiders mini-sheet

American Glass mini-sheet

Snoopy

Sonoran Desert mini-sheet

Great Plains Prairie mini-sheet

Blue Jay

Classic American Aircraft mini-sheet
Legends of Baseball mini-sheet

Desert Plants mini-sheet

Dinosaurs (4 attached)

End of Report - Filtered stamps printed.

Printed by Stamps.
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Year Country
2013 USA
2002 USA
2004 USA
2004 USA
2004 USA
2002 USA
1998 USA
1998 USA
2004 USA
1998 USA
1998 USA
1999 USA
2003 USA
2005 USA
1999 USA
2005 USA
2005 USA
2004 USA
2000 USA
1999 USA
2000 USA
2003 USA
2006 USA
2005 USA
2002 USA
2002 USA
2004 USA
2002 USA
1999 USA
1998 USA
2001 USA
1999 USA
2001 USA
1999 USA
1999 USA
2001 USA
1999 USA
2001 USA
1987 USA
1997 USA
2000 USA
1981 USA
1989 USA
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